
  
  

Torneio de Ar Comprimido do CTGaia 2024 

C10 - 1.ª prova 
Place Name Nr. Club Res. Innerte 

1 
2 

3 
4 
5 
6 

7 
8 

Pedro Oliveira 10705 CTGaia 
14433 CTGaia 

17573 STVC 
17513 CTGaia 
16168 CTGaia 
17288 CTGaia 

16760 CTGaia 
13706 CTGaia 
15721   CTGaia 
17508   CTGaia 

100.2 95.5 100.1 101.4 98.6 94.9 590.7 (22x) 
98.6 90.7 99.0 96.6 96.6 98.0 579.5 (14x) 
93.9 96.2 93.9 96.8 94.3 93.4 568.5 (9x) 

98.6 92.1 97.1 93.3 90.6 96.1 567.8 (10x) 
97.5 91.9 95.0 94.3 92.8 92.1 563.6 (10x) 
76.8 85.5 81.1 80.7 82.2 83.9 490.2 (1x) 
72.8 81.5 65.0 71.7 87.6 62.9 441.5 (5x) 

72.6 81.1 59.8 76.0 67.2 63.0 419.7 (1x) 
                                                                     DNS 
                                                                     DNS 

Ricardo Santos 
Pedro Barbosa 

Filipe Gomes 
Tiago Lopes 
Daniel Carvalho 
Rita Canavarro 

José Dias 
José Silva 
Raul Campos 
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Torneio de Ar Comprimido do CTGaia 2024 

P10 - 1.ª prova 
Place Name Nr. Club 

6350 acrFM 
15642 CFM 

14094 acrFM 
17510 ASESP 
14112 CTGaia 
16336 CFM 

13315 CTF 
963 ETE 

15347 CFM 
16793 CTGaia 

17513 CTGaia 
12202 CTGaia 
14719 CTGaia 

7488 CTF 

17207 CTGaia 
16476 CTGaia 
14875 acrFM 
16914 CTGaia 

14470 CTGaia 
  4180   STP 
17508   CTGaia 

Res. Innerte 
89 96 92 92 95 99 563 (14x) 
90 92 94 94 93 97 560 (10x) 
91 95 96 94 90 92 558 (12x) 

96 91 94 93 91 92 557 (7x) 
93 90 92 92 93 90 550 (10x) 
90 90 90 94 92 92 548 (7x) 
89 89 89 93 91 91 542 (3x) 

90 90 90 90 89 91 540 (8x) 
81 82 91 89 90 92 525 (7x) 
89 88 88 87 85 86 523 (4x) 
90 81 83 85 88 92 519 (6x) 

80 86 90 87 88 88 519 (1x) 
79 84 91 90 88 86 518 (4x) 
86 84 84 89 82 85 510 (2x) 
79 90 85 90 82 76 502 (1x) 

82 82 83 84 82 84 497 (2x) 
87 79 85 80 82 79 492 (1x) 
81 76 73 76 83 82 471 (7x) 
81 73 83 79 80 72 468 (3x) 

                                                        DNS 
                                                        DNS   

1 
2 

3 
4 
5 
6 

7 
8 
9 

Luís Paz 
Fernando Ferreira 
Laura Tender 

Ana Neto 
Adriano Vilaça 
Gonçalo Carvalho 
Alfredo Silva 

Carlos Santos 
Luís Neves 

10 Tiago Fernandes 
11 Filipe Gomes 
1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
1 

2 Nuno Dias 

3 Volodymyr Svyda 
4 Joaquim Braga 
5 José Iglésias 
6 José Silva 
7 José Costa 

8 José Fontes 
9 Serafim Oliveira 
   Rui Campos 
   Raul Campos 
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